Gesamt-Wertung Frauen

AK

W30
W 50
W30
w70

Sch B

W 50
W60
W45
W60
W 50
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Zeit
19.27,07
22.46,47
25.52,02
30.23,27
31.35,50
31.37,44
32.34,16
34.20,83
34.51,10
34.53,62

Start-Nr.

665 Prins

662 Leonhardt
666 Rohimann
649 Witten
675 Bargfrede
673 Bargfrede
668 Kipp

660 Post

656 Meyer
671 Rathjen

5.000-Meter-Lauf

Name

Vorname

Jule
Nicole
Bernhild
Marita
Ida
Susanna
Hanna
Yvonne
Anke

Tamara

1989
1969
1990
1952
2010
1971
1958
1977
1960
1969

JG Alter MW AK

33 W
53 W
32 W
70W
12w
51 W
64 W
45 W
62 W
53 W

Verein
30 Racing dogs by LouLou
50 SV Kirchboitzen
30 HKC
70 TuS Tarmstedt

50

60 SV Taaken

45

60 Racebooker Bremen

50
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